
Remote NBIA Nodes
Below is a list of sites that have deployed their own instance of .  If you have any questions please contact the Center for Biomedical Informatics and  NBIA
Information Technology (CBIIT) Application Support at:

Completed and Ongoing Collections

Note: Table can be sorted by any column by clicking on the column header

Site POC POC Email Installed Comments Sharing data 
via Grid Node

OLOL and Marybird Perkins) Maegan 
Dunn 
Jason 
Stephens 
Erdal 
Sipahi

Maegan.
Dunn@fmolhs.org 
jstephens@marybird.
com 
esipahi@marybird.com

03/2009 Moving towards clinical use. No

WUSTL Fred Prior priorf@mir.wustl.edu --- pretty sure they have a large amount of data stored and use it 
actively, but Fred would have more details

---

Bristol Myers Scribb David Witt wendyhayes@bms.
com

--- (technical guy, had long telconv at CBIIT - very frustrated with 
deployment experience)

---

NCRI/Leeds Martin 
Waterhouse

m.c.
waterhouse@leeds.ac.
uk

09/2008 Worked with Jennifer/dev team to get installed for first 
"informatics without borders" conference collaboration

---

ACRIN --- --- --- --- ---

MGH Gregory 
C. Sharp

gcsharp@partners.org --- --- ---

Novartis --- --- --- --- ---

UCSF Maxwell 
Cheong

mcheong@radmail.
radiology.ucsf.edu

--- Demo instance.  Hopes to submit to NCI instance as well.  ---

UC Denver Jessica 
Bondy 
Mindy 
Walters

jessica.
bondy@ucdenver.edu 
Mindy.
Walters@ucdenver.
edu

In Progress Demo instance.  Is open to many hosting/data sharing options. No

U of Colorado --- --- --- --- ---

Shanghai Center for 
Bioinformation Technology

Zuofeng Li lizuofeng@gmail.com 05/09 Demo instance No

PBTC --- --- --- --- ---

Siemens SCR --- --- --- --- ---

UMBC Eliot 
Siegel?

--- --- --- ---

MSKCC --- --- --- ---

Amgen Hussain 
Tameem

hussaint@amgen.com In progress --- No

Potential Future Collections

Status Collection Name Site Name Access

Test Test Test Public

http://imaging.nci.nih.gov
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